Su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge

nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
4
2
1
3
5
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR145 VR23
38
17 10
1017 24
24
3
10
10
10
10
103
ax acaT aT
KR
8
4
TRAXLINE® cables for cable carriers
Hi-flex electric cables which were especially developed, optimized
and tested for use in cable carriers can be found at traxline.de
TOTALTRAX® complete systems
Benefit from the advantages of the TOTALTRAX® complete system.
A complete delivery from one source – with a warranty certificate
on request! Learn more at tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/totaltrax
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
255
ts

nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR145 VR23
42
19 12
1219 26
26
5
10
10
10
12
125
ax acaT aT
KR
8
4
4
2
1
3
5
TRAXLINE® cables for cable carriers
Hi-flex electric cables which were especially developed, optimized
and tested for use in cable carriers can be found at traxline.de
TOTALTRAX® complete systems
Benefit from the advantages of the TOTALTRAX® complete system.
A complete delivery from one source – with a warranty certificate
on request! Learn more at tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/totaltrax
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
259
ts

nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
4
2
6
1
5
3
7
ax acaT aT8
KR
4
27 20
6
34
13
48 10
10
13
41
58
27 34
20
4841
13 6 13
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR4 VR5 VR6 VR7 VR415
269
ts

nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
4
2
6
1
5
3
7
ax acaT aT8
KR
4
27 20
6
34
13
48 10
10
13
41
58
27 34
20
4841
13 6 13
TRAXLINE® cables for cable carriers
Hi-flex electric cables which were especially developed, optimized
and tested for use in cable carriers can be found at traxline.de
TOTALTRAX® complete systems
Benefit from the advantages of the TOTALTRAX® complete system.
A complete delivery from one source – with a warranty certificate
on request! Learn more at tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/totaltrax
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR4 VR5 VR6 VR7 VR415
.
.